
Tues. Sept 3 First Day of School

Tues. Sept   24 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. Oct  15 Education Policy/Planning Committee 3:30 PM in person*

Tues. Oct  15 Operations Policy/Planning Committee 6:30 PM Hybrid

Tues. Oct  29 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open)               6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. Nov  5 Board In-Service - Placeholder (Topic TBD) 3:30 PM (SBO)

Tues. Nov  12 Education Policy/Planning Committee 3:30 PM in person*

Tues. Nov  12 Operations Policy/Planning Committee 6:30 PM Hybrid

Tues. Nov  26 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. Dec  17 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. Dec  24

Tues. Dec 31

Tues. Jan  14 Education Policy/Planning Committee 3:30 PM in person*

Tues. Jan  14 Operations Policy/Planning Committee 6:30 PM Hybrid

Tues. Jan  28 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. Feb  11 Education Policy/Planning Committee 3:30 PM in person*

Tues. Feb  11 Operations Policy/Planning Committee 6:30 PM Hybrid

Tues. Feb  25 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. March 11 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. March 18

Tues. March 25

Tues. April  8 Board In-Service - Budget 2025/26 3:30 PM in person

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

September 2024 to June 2025

Winter Break (December 23 - January 3)

 Spring Break (March 18 - 29)
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BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

September 2024 to June 2025

Tues. April 15 Education Policy/Planning Committee 3:30 PM in person*

Tues. April 15 Operations Policy/Planning Committee 6:30 PM Hybrid

Tues. April 29 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

Tues. May 13 Education Policy/Planning Committee 3:30 PM in person*

Tues. May 13 Operations Policy/Planning Committee 6:30 PM Hybrid

Tues. May 27 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid
   
Tues. June 10 Education Policy/Planning Committee 3:30 PM in person*

Tues. June 10 Operations Policy/Planning Committee 6:30 PM Hybrid

Tues. June 24 Board Meetings (In-Camera & Open) 6:00 PM Hybrid

*Education meetings will be held at schools on a rotational basis and will be communicated closer to the date
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